	S	State BNe	Wer	Ser - Notific	ation of Asbestos A	batemen	1) E	GEI	VE	
CK 306	0	P		ant to NJA.C.	8:60-7 and 12:120-7)			IAN - 2 2	018	
Date of Notification (1)	1				Name of Building Owner/6	Operator (2)	4	IAN C C	U18	
December 12, 2017					Diocese of Paterso					
Agencies Notified		Notification '	Type		Street Address		AODI	TOTOO 000		
		⊠ Initia		ication	777 Valley Road	1	ASB	ESTOS CONT	ROL &	Æ
X EPA		□Amende			City, State, Zip Code	- International	West land and the same of	LICENSING		
DCA									0-0600	
x DOL		☐ Emerge		ncluaing	Clifton, NJ 07013					
X DEP		justific	ation)		Name of Contact		Telepho	ne Number		
x DOH		☐ Cancel	led		Ben Dubbels					
X DOIT				FACILITY INF	ORMATION					
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Ta	king Place (3)		771012777 1111	Type of Facility (4)					
Saint Brendan School		King Flace (0)			School (K-12)					
Saille Dielidali School	וכ					14 40)				
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other than		0.2242200000000000000000000000000000000			
154 East 1st Street					Other (i.e. private &					
10. 2001 . 01.001					Sq. Feet: Unknown	# of Floors	: 2 <u>Bldg</u>	<u>a. Age:</u> 70 y	ears	
City (5)	County (6	3)		Code (7)	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -					
Clifton	Passai	ic	(State L	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being	demolished)	:			
80 St 50857 50.0 USA JASA-11										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg (Owner (8)	ASCM	Vo.	Name of Contractor (9)					
EnviroVision Cons			0007		1101110 01 00111101101101101					- 4
Envirovision Cons	uitants	inc.	0007	9	GREENWOOD ABAT	FMENT C	ONSULT	TANTS, INC.		
Street Address					Street Address			, , , , , , , ,		
20-21 Wagaraw Road	Blda #	1 25E			<u>51156171641555</u>					
20-21 Wayaraw Koad	i, Diug #	7 33L			511 MAIN STREET					
City, State, Zip Code	7 17 17 17 17 17				City State, ZipCode					
Fairlawn, NJ 07410					Butler, NJ 07405					
Project Manager for Monitorin	a Eirm	Telephone N	umbor		Telephone Number		License	Number		
Fred Larson	y riiii	973-636-	-		relephone Number		LICCIIGO	rvaniber.		
Fred Larson		9/3-030-	3145		973-492-0477	1	00840			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	ompletio	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		000-10			
December 26, 2017		Decembe			Traine of Const Monton					
December 26, 2017		Decembe	:1 41,4	017	EMSL inc.					
Occupancy Status During A	hatament i	(Check only or	16)		Street Address					
Facility Closed/Vacate				nent	<u> </u>					
Abatement Performed					1056 Stelton Road					
Describe	outside c	JI NUIIIIAI I ACI	iity i iouis	· .	City, State, Zip Code			C		
Other – Describe: 7a	m 7nm							2 P 2		
Other - Describe. Fa	m-r biii				Piscataway, NJ 08	854		- 52		
					,			A 23		
								C) 33.		
Source of Work (Check all that	it apply)					E 11 0 - 1 - 1		N. FRE		
								Negative Pres	sure	- 1
\geq 3 sf or \geq 3 l	f			Renovation		Mini-En				
$\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 2$	260			Demolition		x Glovebag				
						Non-Exemp	oted (*) ar	nd Non-Friable	Procedu	ure
Location of Asbestos-Contain		ocation Normall			estos Containing Material	Amour		Abatement-Type		
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ely by Maint./Cu	istodial		al systems insulation, surfaci		fy SF	emove Repair E	ncan Er	nclose
		ff? (12)		VAT, or other mise	cell.)	or LF)	1	CHIOVE INCOMIN L	noap Li	101030
	YE:	S NO	NA							
Bookeepers Office		X		Pipe Insulati	on	9 LF		X		
Room # 2-1st Floor				Carrier -						
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	-	NJDEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:			Registered Lan		
See Hauler Below # 1 &	2	See Below			1		Meado	wfill Landfill		
Hauler #1) Greenwoo	d Abata	mont Cons	cultant	e Inc - Rutla	r N I 07405	Disposal Da	ite	City, State	3	
		ament cons	oundill	o, inc. – butle	1, 140 07400	Decembe		Route 2, E		
NJ DEP #		10.01				2017	,	Bridgepor	t, WVA	
Hauler #2) Newark Ca	rting, In	ic. – Newark	, NJ 04	509, NJ DEP#	19551	2017		304-842-2	2784	
(2)										
Completed by (Print or Type)		<u>Title</u>			Signature		<u>Date</u>	SER CONTRACTOR		
Marin Graure		SENIOR PI	ROJEC	T	Marin Grad		Dece	mber 12, 20	17	
		MANAGER)		Muran Grad	ure				

MANAGER

V-258D	P)			te of New OF ASBES		ABATE		IT		E G	E		V	Prin	nt For
Date of Notification (1) 12/29/2017				Building Ov ransporta		perator	(2)			JAN	- 2	2	018		y
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		5		ater Stree					AS	BESTO	S CO	DNT	ROL	. &	
▼ EPA ▼ DEP ▼ DOL ■ Amended Amendment #_ ▼ Emergency (including justification)	cluding		Jackso	e, Zip Code nville, FL Contact)2			Tel	ephone N	lumb	er		Windowski w	
DCA Cancellation			FACIL	ITY INFOR	388 A T1/	ON								/	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F Oak Island Rail Yard - Railcar MWCX Street Address 611 Delancey Avenue		08	FAGIL	TIT INFOR	CIVIATIO	OIN	Ty	School (K Subchapt Other (i.e	-12) er 8 (Oth			ouildi	ngs, l	nome	s,
City (5) Newark, NJ 07105							Sq	etc.) uare Feet	# o	f Floors		Blo 50	dg. Aç)+	ge	
County (6) Essex			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			111111111111111111111111111111111111111	rrent Use (P etail	rior if be	ing demol	lished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow AECOM	mer (8)		ASCM	No.				batement C esponse,		(9)					
Street Address 4840 Cox Road	22						Tec	chnology L	ane.						
City, State, Zip Code Glen Allen, VA 23060						Expo	ort,	, Zip Code PA 15632							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mark Connors		7		2-7519			325	5-3330		License 01121					
1/3/2018	/4/2018	В	pletion E	Date (11)		AEC	ON		or						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	riod of Al	bateme	ent			City, S	Co State	ox Road e, Zip Code len, VA 23	3060		Umahan Ta				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emolitic				>	×	Full Contain Mini-Enclosi Glovebag Pi Non-Exemp	ment with			Proc	edure		
		_ocatio			D	scription	o of						Abate Ty	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair	Solely ntenan odial S (12)	y by ice/	(i.e. th	s Cont hermal surfa	taining N	Mate ns ins AT, c		(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Railcar MWC 500108	Yes	No	N/A X		С	aulkin	a	=-1111111		210	1	F			
Trailear WWV 300100							3								
											-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management		Ha	JDEP W auler ID W1724	No.	Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		GRO'	WS Lai	ered Land	dfill				
City, State Trenton, New Jersey					Dispo:	sal Date 8	e /	City, S Morri	tate sville, F	PA					
Completed by Joseph Mata	Title Projec	ct Ma	nager		8	Signatur	e A	lew			Date 12/2		017		

CK 2583	P		CATION	to N.AC	STOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	NT		JA	N -	- 2	201	8	
Date of Notification (1) 12/29/2017				Building		perator	(2)		bed beri						
Agencies Notified Type Notification		11.5	Street A 500 W	ddress ater Stre	eet					ASBES l	TOS LICE			OL 8	×
EPA Initial Amended Amendment Emergency (Jackso	ite, Zip Co onville, F		02			Tal	ephone	Numb	nor.			
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		110		Connors					1 161	epriorie	INUITIL	Jei			
			FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Railyard - Raritan Corrdior Line	g Place (3	3)					Ту	pe of Facility School (K-							
Street Address 900 Green Lane							×	Subchapte	r 8 (Oth			build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) Union, NJ 07083							So	luare Feet	# o	f Floors			ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) Union				Code (7) USE ONLY))		500000	ırrent Use (Pr acant	ior if be	ng demo	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.				Abatement Co Response, I		(9)					
Street Address 4840 Cox Road						Street	Add								
City, State, Zip Code Glen Allen, VA 23060						City, S	State	, Zip Code PA 15632		- 37000 1100					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mark Connors			Telepho	ne No. 72-7519		Teleph	hone			Licens 0112		8			
Start Date (10) 01/01/2018	Schedule 01/12/2	ed Com		Date (11)		E. Western	of C	OSHA Monitor		0112		- 523			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						Street							-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F							1 220	ox Road							
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	ai Facility	nours						, Zip Code Ien, VA 230	060						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	:					_									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoliti				×	<	Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure					e	
	100	Locati												ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normall ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa		Mate s ins		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						,	2400	-			· CD	
Railcar GACX 54336	-		X			aulking			4	2160		LF LF			
Railcar IFTX 92098	-		X			aulking	_			100					
Railcar GACX 54338			X			aulking				160	_	LF			
Railcar GACX 54325		L NI	JDEP W	locto	Cubic	aulking	g	Name of	construction of the	1600		LF			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management		Н	auler ID W1724	No.	of Was			GROW	/S Lar						
City, State Trenton, New Jersey					Dispos 1/3/18	sal Date B	/	City, Sta Morris		А					
Completed by Joseph Mata	Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		S	ignature		lato			Date 12/2		017		

mck91	89	_	NO		ATIO	nt to NJ	AC AC	TOS ABA 60 and 5:1	16)		G				
Date of Notification (1)			0.00		Nam	ne of Buildir	ng Ov	vner/Operator	(2)	ШШ	JAN	- 5	20	18	
	19 /	1	7		P	SE&G / J	ob#	17010-5244	Check #	9782					
	Type Notifi ☑ Initial	ication	1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	et Address		ad		AS	SBESTO	OS CO		ROL	&
□ DOLWD	Amende	ed				State, Zip	Ē2			and the same of the same of	neathan may need the		-	-	
☑ DHSS	Amendr			-	1	outh Plain									
	☐ Emerge justifica		ncludin	g		e of Contac		, 140		Telenho	one Num	her			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancell	Printed the National				ameron Le		8		1 releption	one ream	DCI			
		auom													
Name of Facility When Al	-4	T 1.		(0)	FA	ACILITY IN	NFO	RMATION	T=						
Name of Facility Where Ab PSE&G- Greenbrook			ig Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility						
	Substati	on					14-1		School (K-1		nan K-12)			
Street Address 237 US Highway #22									Other (i.e.,) homes, etc.	private and	comme	rcial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of FI	oors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Dunellen, NJ															
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7	7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being	demolis	hed)	112.112.12		
Middlesex									Substation						
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Bui	Iding	Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Nar	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			_		
Health & Safety Servi	ices						A	bateTech, I	nc.						
Street Address							Stre	eet Address							
PO Box 365							3	0 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							City	, State, Zip Co	ode						
Berlin, NJ 08009							L	umberton, N	NJ 08048						
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.		ephone No.		Licens	e No.				
Jim Proctor				8	56-452	2-1311	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	09-265-2107	•	005	29				
Start Date (10)	1	Sched	duled C	omple	tion Da	ate (11)	Nan	ne of OSHA M	Ionitor						
1/15/				11.55		18	E	MSL Analyti	ical						
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Chec	k only o	ne)			Stre	et Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I							21	00 Route 13	0 North						
Abatement Performed O							City	, State, Zip Co	ode						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PI	VI/	_PM		_AM	C	innaminson	, NJ 08077						
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)						1		The second second second						
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re □ De					☐ Mini-Encl	Procedure						
		-	lo	Loca	ion			⊠ IAOU-Exe	mpted (*) and No	III-FIIADIE I	rocedui				_
Location of			200	lorma				Description of	f				_	ent T	
Asbestos-Containing Ma		1)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ely by	Asbes	stos C	Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amo		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	<u>.D</u>		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ntena odial	nce/ Staff?	(i.e.		mal systems i		(Spe		SVOL	air	aps	losu
(13)				(12)	=			urfacing, VAT, er miscellaned		SF or	Lr)	1 3		ulat	Ire
			Yes	No	N/A									е	
Exterior walls througho	ut buildir	ng				Asbesto	os pa	aint		6,000	SF				
Exterior walls througho	ut buildir	ng	П			Black ta	ar va	por barrier		10,00	0 SF		П	П	П
nerimeter												<u></u>			
				ASSESSED TO	1										
N											ICII		Ц	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste H Waste Management	Hauler			10000	JDEP \ auler II 1875(D No.	Was 40		Name of Regis						
City, State		Manager V		-	.0100			osal Date	City, State						
Camden, NJ							2/2	23/18	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature			Dat	e .			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		3.00000		ons (Coord	inator		/ Mal	ct			21	9	17	

0 1					New Jersey		D P @		E . B		
no al	NC				SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		D) E G	E		/ E	
Date of Notification (1)			Nam	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	H))	-			111
/	17		Tr	enton Bo	pard of Education	n / Job #1712	5242 Check#	- 5	201	8	IL
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	ication		Stre	et Address							-
☑ EPA ☐ Initial			10	8 North 0	Clinton Aven	1	ASBESTO	S CO	NTR	01.8	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amend			City,	State, Zip	Code		LICI	ENSH	√G	020	
	ment # <u>1</u>		/	enton, N.							
DCA Emerge justifica	ency (includition)	ing	Nam	e of Contac	ct		Telephone Num	her			
GanceII			Dv	vayne Mo	sley						
					NFORMATION		_				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	y (4)				
Hedgepeth Williams MS	2	0.8 .50				School (K-1					
Street Address							8 (Other than K-12				
301 Gladstone Ave.						homes, etc	private and comme .)	rcial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	Idg. A	ge	
Trenton, NJ						***					
County (6)		11.1	Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demolis	shed)			
Mercer						School					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Owne	r (8)	ASCM	l No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	9)				
Environmental Connection, In	c.				AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address					Street Address						
120 North Warren Street					30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode		72.5	100		
Trenton, NJ 08608					Lumberton, N	IJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Linda Kelly		6	09-392	4200	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Compl	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
12 /18 /17	12	/ _2	9_/		EMSL Analyti	cal					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti					200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of N					City, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:AM	PIVI/	PIVI		AIVI	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					П = 110	-1					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	on-Friable Procedur				
	T 1	s Loca	tion	T	M NOII-LXei	ilpted () and ive	Trable Flocedur	1	otom	ont Ti	
Location of		Norma			Description of				ateme		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	17	ed Sol			stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		stodial		(i.e.	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT. 		(Specify SF or LF)	lova	air	apsı	nso
(13)		(12)			other miscellaned		31 01 11)	=		ulat	re
	Yes	No	N/A			8				O	
Auditorium				Floor til	e & Mastic		5,400 SF				
	П	ĪП							П		$\overline{\Box}$
lame of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.		100	lauler IE 18750	No.	Waste 40	G.R.O.W.S					
City, State			10/50		Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					12/29/17	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			1	Signature	A	Dat				
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operat	ions	Coordi	nator	1	2011	1	2/1	191	17	1

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

PAI		No	TIFI (CATIO Pursu	ON OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS AB JAC 8:60 and 5	ATEMENT :16)	No.	E I	\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Operato	or (2)	H JAN	- 2	201	8	IL
12 /15	17	7				ommunications		08-5209 Chec	k #97	41		
Agencies Notified Type No	tification			Str	eet Address			ASBESTO	water the same of	MENTAL DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	<u> </u>	
☑ EPA ☑ Initial						wood Avenue	L		ENSI		020	
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amen					, State, Zip							
	dment #					n, PA 19046		e	٠			
DCA Emerging (NJAC 5:23-8)	gency (in cation)	ncludin	g		ne of Conta			T= 1 1 1				
Cance				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	lex Baylo	X 7 7 2 2		Telephone Nu	ımber			
	007011-001											
Name of Facility Where Abatement	ie Takina	n Diac	2 (2)	r.	ACILITY	NFORMATION	1=					
Verizon Market CO	is raking	y r laci	= (3)				Type of Facility					
Street Address							School (K-1	2) 8 (Other than K-	12)			
95 William Street							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	nercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)							homes, etc.)				
Newark							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)												
Essex				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	1000	ior if being demo	lished)			
	" 0						Offices					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu USA Environmental	illaing O	wner	(8)	ASCN	∕l No.	II	nent Contractor (9)					
Street Address						AbateTech,	Inc.					
Province and the second second						Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave.							e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	Code					
Philadelphia, PA 19153						Lumberton,	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins			1		5-5810	609-265-210		00529				
Start Date (10)					ate (11)	Name of OSHA						
//				2_/	17	EMSL Analy	tical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Perio	od of A	bate	ment		200 Route 13	30 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of Name of Abatement:AM		acility 5PM-			scribe	City, State, Zip C	ode					
	1 1/1/	3F IVI-		_AM		Cinnaminson	n, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)												
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		Ren Den	ovat			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure empted (*) and Nor		ıre			
			ocat						Ab	atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	A)		orma Sole	lly ely by		Description of				-		T
TO BE ABATED		Mair	tena	nce/	(i.e.	stos Containing Ma , thermal systems	iterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			dial ((12)	Staff?	, , , , , ,	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	oval	=	nsd	unsc
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				late	Œ.
1st Floor-Frame Control Center					FI							
Office	-				Floor til	e & Mastic		800 SF				
	L]										
										П		
	Г]						10			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ared Landfill		Ц	Ц	
AbateTech, Inc.			H	auler ID	No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State				18750		40 Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ						12/22/17	Tullytown, I	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	A		ato			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		ratio	ns C	oordi	nator		ut		ate 7	15	1-	7

- CK 9	14	Ð	NC			TIØ	N OF AS	SB	w Jersey ESTOS ABA 8:00 and 5:				C	E		\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) 12 /	11 /	-	17	to d	4				Owner/Operator Union LLC/	(2) Job #1704-		1 Char	JAN		2 1	2018	
Agencies Notified									Official ELC/	300 #1704	314		and this ear				
⊠ EPA	Type Noti	ilicatio	n		1		et Address 2 Maple A					AS	BEST	OS			L &
☑ DOLWD			Y27425		0		State, Zip	-			-			Name of Street	YPHIABLEON		ner/henny
☑ DHSS	Amend		_	65			orristown										
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerg		ıncludi	ing	N	1007/18/5	e of Conta	1.0000			T	elephon	e Num	her			
,	Cancel					Н	on Lee				d	olopiio.	o i tairi	DOI:			
						F/	CILITY	NF	ORMATION		-						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	s Takii	ng Pla	ce (3)	1877				Type of Facility	(4)						
Former Pharmaceur	tical Build	ding								☐ School (K-1:	2)						
Street Address										Subchapter							
700 Union Blvd.										Other (i.e., phomes, etc.		e and c	omme	rciai b	uildir	ıgs,	
City (5)						7.1				Square Feet		of Floo	rs	В	ldg. /	Age	
Totowa, NJ 07512																Ü	
County (6)					(Cou	nty Code (7)(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if	being d	emolis	hed)	_		
Passaic							85 U.S.			Private Buil							
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Bu	ilding	Owner	(8)	AS	CM	No.	IN	lame of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)							
Detail Associates, Ir	ıc.								AbateTech, I	nc.							
Street Address								S	treet Address	10001							
300 Grand Avenue									30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code			-100		4 11 12			C	ity, State, Zip C	ode							
Englewood, NJ 0763	31								Lumberton, I	NJ 08048							
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Te	elepho	one	No.	T	elephone No.		L	icense l	No.				
Anthony Valentine			_	_	201-	207	-6082		609-265-2107			00529					
Start Date (10)12 /8 /	100000000	-			oletion 15		ite (11)		ame of OSHA N EMSL Analyt								
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement	(Chec	k only	one)		_	/	St	treet Address								_
□ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Ent	ire Pe	riod of	Aba	temer	nt			200 Route 13	0 North							
Abatement Performed C	Outside of N	lormal						Ci	ity, State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PI	VI/	PI	M		AM		Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all the	hat apply)												02.0				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If			⊠ Re	enova	ation				☐ Mini-Enc	ainment with Neg							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De						⊠ Glovebag	Procedure W							
									☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Fri	able Pro	cedure	9			
Location of				Norm	ation nally				Di-#i					Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma		/I)			olely b		Asbes	stos	Description of Containing Mar			Amoun	t	Rer	Repair	En	En
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	<u>ED</u>				nance		(i.e.	., th	ermal systems i	nsulation,		(Specif		Removal	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				(12	1000			0	surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaned	or ous)		SF or LI	-)	<u>a</u>		ula	ure
			Yes	No) N	I/A		.57			_					te	
Throughout 2 nd Floor					×]	Elbows				1	25 tot	al	Ø			
]				_			/		П	П	П
				П		1											
																	
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler				NJDE		Vaste T	C	bic Yards of	Name of Regist	orad	Landell			Ш	Ш	Ц
AbateTech, Inc.				1.0	Haule 187	r ID	No.		aste	G.R.O.W.S.							
City, State					107	JU		_	sposal Date	City, State							_
Lumberton, NJ									2/1517	Tullytown, I	PA						
completed By (Print or Type)	Title		-		-			Signature				Date	9			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Or	oerati	ons	Coo	rdii	nator		Con	MA				211	1)	7	

CIL 9739	z li	9)		JIF	CATIC	State of I IN OF AS and to NJ	New Jersey SBESTOS AE AC 8:60 and	BAT 5:1	TEMENT 6)	DEG	E		7 [
Date of Notification (1)			-				ng Owner/Opera		1	 J an	>	20	18	#
12 /	8 /	1	7		1		00 Union LLC/			-5141 Check #	,	LO		-
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	fication	1		Stre	eet Address				ASBEST			OL 8	Š.
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD					2	2 Maple A	ve.		L	LI	CENS	ING		No. of the last particular to the last partic
☑ DHSS	Amend	17.77	Ħ		City	, State, Zip	Code			380				
□ DCA	⊠ Emerge			na	IV	lorristown	, NJ 07960							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	ation)			Nar	ne of Conta	ct			Telephone N	umber			
	☐ Cancell	lation			Н	oon Lee								
					F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION	ı			_			
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is	Takir	ng Plac	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Former Pharmaceut	ical Build	ling							School (K-1					
Street Address										8 (Other than K-				
700 Union Blvd.									homes, etc	private and comr .)	nerciai	bullali	igs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors		3ldg.	Age	
Totowa, NJ 07512										Ž.				
County (6)					Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONL	(Y)	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olished)			
Passaic									Private Bui	lding				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Bui	ilding	Owner	(8)	ASCI	VI No.	Name of Abate	eme	nt Contractor (9)				
Detail Associates, In	c.						AbateTech	h, In	ic.					
Street Address							Street Address	s						
300 Grand Avenue							30 Maple A	Ave.	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip	Co	de			= 1==1		
Englewood, NJ 0763	1						Lumbertor	n, N	J 08048					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm			Te	lephone	e No.	Telephone No.			License No.				
Anthony Valentine				1 2	201-20	7-6082	609-265-21	107		00529				
Start Date (10)		Sched	duled (Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA	A Mo	onitor				- 17 74 75	
12 /8 /	17		12_	/ _1	2 /	17	EMSL Ana	lytic	cal					
Occupancy Status During A	batement ((Checl	k only	one)			Street Address	3						_
□ Facility Closed/Vacated							200 Route	130	North					
Abatement Performed O	utside of N	lormal	Facili	ty Hou			City, State, Zip	Coc	de					
Time of Abatement:	AM	P	Λ/	PN	1	_AM	Cinnamins	on,	NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all th	nat apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re		700000000000000000000000000000000000000		☐ Mini-E ☒ Glovel	enclo bag	osure Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Proced	dure			
			(100	Loca							Α	batem	ent T	уре
Location of	ti-1 (A O)	45		Norma	ally lelv bv		Description				Z.	Z.	m	m
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE		n)	Ma	ainten	ance/		stos Containing I , thermal system			Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cus	todial (12	Staff?		surfacing, VA	AT, c	or	SF or LF)	val	7	lusc	sure
(13)			Yes	No		-	other miscella	neou	us)				ate	
Throughout 2 nd Floor						Elbows				35 total		П		
							1100-1100-1100					1		
				-	1000			1112			ᆜᆜ	1		-
												Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler		1000	1178	NJDEP Hauler I	555,653,5	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Regis			8	32	
AbateTech, Inc.					1875		vvaste 2		G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill				
City, State							Disposal Date		City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							12/12/17		Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature		Λ		Date			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		O	oerati	ons	Coord	inator	/ / i	1	14.		121	el.	7	

nd ()(N		CATION	te of New Jer OF ASBESTO o NJAC 8:60	S ABATE			D	EG		\mathbb{V}		
Date of Notification (1) 12/28/17					Building Owne					JAN	- 2	2018	}	U
·	Type Notification			Street Ad	ldress arket Street	t. PO Box	x 557			ASBEST	os co	NTR	OL &	
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Initial Amended				e, Zip Code	-				LIC	CENSI	VG		mart record
DOL DEL	Amendment #		1 1		en, NJ 0810	01								
□ DOH	Emergency (in justification)	cluding		Name of	Contact				Tele	ephone Nii	mher			
DCA [Cancellation			Tony L	opez									
		DI (0		FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION	LTuno	of Facility (4)					
Name of Facility Where Ab		Place (3)											
Street Address	Sourt House							School (K-1 Subchapter		er than K-1	2)			
401 Cooper Street								Other (i.e. p				ings,	home	s,
City (5)								etc.) re Feet	# 01	f Floors	BI	dg. A	qe	
Camden							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	,000	7		8			
County (6)				County C	Code (7)		Curre	ent Use (Pric	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Camden			1	STATE U	ISE ONLY)		Offi	ces & Co	urthou	use				
Name of Monitoring Firm H		wner (8)		ASCM	No.			tement Cor	tractor	(9)				
Health & Safety Serv	vices			n/a			2 LLC t Addres							
Street Address PO Box 365						00		ss eral Stree	et					
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code						
Berlin, NJ 08009						200330000		NJ 0810	5					
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		1	Telephor	ne No.	1 5	hone N			License	Vo.			
Jim Proctor				(2) (2)	52-1311		630 3			01303				
Start Date (10)			ed Com	pletion [Date (11)	6017601000		HA Monitor						
1/6/18		1/9/18					f moni t Addre							
Occupancy Status During						Stree	(Addre	55						
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe Other – Describe: O	d Outside of Norma	eriod of A	Hours	ent		City,	State, Z	ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				Mi Glo	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure				α	
				1500000				ni-Exempte	u () an	14 14011 1 110		Abate		
4	2	4.1	Locati Vormal	F4-000.		Description	n of					Ту	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Ма	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. ther	Containing rmal syster urfacing, V ner miscella	Materia ns insul AT, or	ation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										
Baseme	ent			X	\	VAT & M	astic		2	220 sf	х			
											4			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler	-	100	IJDEP W	100	ubic Yards Waste		Name of	Regist	ered Landf	ill			
Champion Disposal				lauler ID 2707	100.			Grows	Land	ifill				
City, State					14 600	isposal Dat	е	City, Sta		D.A.				
Hainsport, NJ					1.	/10/17		Morris	ville, f) oto			
Completed by		Title				Signatu	re /	1		1.00	0ate 12/28/	17		
Jeff Yekenchik		Owr	ier				_//~	Low			01	1.6		

CK 703	P		OTIFI (P	Sta CATION Irsuant	of Nev OF ASBI	v Jersey ESTOS / 8:60 and	/ ABATEI d 12:120	MEN))	т) E C			2018	
Date of Notification (1) 12/28/2017					Building on the Terrac				ıc	П	I JAI	4	C (.010	all residents
	Type Notification		1 1 3	Street Ad 155 Riv	ddress verside	Drive					ASBES'		CON		L &
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			te, Zip Co ork, NY					lectrome.		A STATE OF THE STA			
▼ DOH ▼ DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	2 005		Name of Brian T	Contact arzik					Tel	enhone Nun	ber			
				FACIL	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where Ab 107/125 Shadyside A		g Place (3)						Туг	oe of Facility (4) School (K-12						
Street Address 107-125 Shadyside A	Avenue							×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)			ıl buil			ès,
City (5) Dumont								Sq	uare Feet	# o	f Floors	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ildg. A	ge	
County (6) Bergen				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			6 600	rrent Use (Prior esidential	if bei	ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm F Crown Air Services L		Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		13/2 PH 15/2 TA		batement Cont ays Solution						
Street Address 478 Albany Avenue,	Suite 76						Street 132		ress shington Ave	enue					
City, State, Zip Code Brooklyn, NY 11203									, Zip Code n, NY 11205						
Project Manager for Monito Vanessa Miller	oring Firm			Telephor (347) 5	ne No. 33-209	3	Teleph (718		No. 8-2600		License No 01340).			
Start Date (10) 01/18/2018		Scheduled 02/28/20		npletion [Date (11)		10.000		SHA Monitor ays Solutior	ns Co	orp			0 8 70	
Occupancy Status During				Ti and the same			Street		ress shington Ave	enue					
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:							City, S	state.	, Zip Code n, NY 11205						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti				×		Full Containmen Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	edure					
	¥,	ls l	ocati	on			E		Non-Exempted	() an	u Non-Filab		Abat	ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		No Used	ormali Sole	ly ly by	Asbes		scription		rial (ACM)	Δ	mount		1	rpe m	
TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	ΓED	Custo	ntenar odial S (12)	SERVICE - D.		thermal surfa		s ins	ulation, r		Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
*S00*0		Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>		ate	re
(5) Misc Crawl	Spaces	X				Pipe	Insula	atior	1	67	75 Lnf	X			
		-													
		+													
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		77.53	JDEP W		A 100 TO	Yards		Name of R	egiste	ered Landfill				
Newark Carting Inc			11 2500	auler ID 506	NO.	of Wa				11.000.000.000	e Facility				
City, State Newark, NJ 07102						Dispos	sal Date		City, State						
Completed by Mendy Gorodetsky		Title Presid	lent			S	Signature	1	MA		Da 12		2017	te e	

01/ 15/ 15	7	OTIFI	CATION	of Nev	v Jersey	/ ARATE	MEN	JT.		E @	E	пп	П Г=) prosec
	ן ע	A VPI	ırsuant	te NUAC	8:60 and	112:120	0)	•		EG	E			-
Date of Notification (1)	Grad	Sepali		Building (perator	(2)	A2 10-11111111111111111111111111111111111	110					III
12/28/2017			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Strauss	3					JAN	- 2	20	18	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress					303 00					-
EPA X Initial Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de					ASBEST	os co	TINC	ROLE	4
X DOL Amendment			17.00	y, NJ 07						LI(CENS	ING		
Emergency (injustification)	ncluding		Name of	Contact					Tel	ephone Nun	nber			
DCA Cancellation			Hall R	Strauss	3									
			FACII	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON			12					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3	5)					Ту	pe of Facility (4)					
Private Home								School (K-1						
Street Address							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p				dings,	home	es,
City (5)							So	etc.) juare Feet	1#0	Floors	TR	ldg. A	ne.	
Tenafly							J	uaro i cot	" 0	1110013		iug. A	ge	
County (6) Bergen			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Cu	ırrent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	1 No		Name	of A	batement Cor	tractor	(9)			V-0	
, and a second s			7.00.	, 110.				al Safety LL		(3)				
Street Address						Street								
City, State, Zip Code								y Ave , Zip Code			7.70			
								n, NJ 0750	2					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph				License N	0.			
01-1-D-1-(40)						286	9:38	0-8711		01332	-		,	
Start Date (10) 01/08/2018	01/10/		ipletion [Date (11)		my control of		SHA Monitor	0					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street		al Safety LL						
								ov Ave						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	eriod of A	Abatem	ent			10.000		, Zip Code						
Other – Describe: 8:00am - 5:00pm					_			n, NJ 0750	2					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	× F	Renova	tion					Full Containm	ent with	Negative P	ressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolit	ion			>		Mini-Enclosure	9			100		
						É	-	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte		d Non-Friab	le Pro	cedur	е	
	ls	Locati	on										ement	
Location of		Vormal			De:	scription	n of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		d Sole intenar			tos Cont	taining N	Mate	rial (ACM)		mount	_		Щ	Е
In Facility	Cust	todial S	Staff?	(i.e.		system cing, VA		sulation, or		Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscella				- /	lova	pair	sula	nnsc
	Yes	No	N/A								_		ate	e)
Basement / Garage			Х		Pipe	Insula	atio	n	2	9 LF	х		х	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1,18596	JDEP W		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Landfill				
Removal Safety LLC			auler ID 037007		of Wa	ste		GROW	/S No	rth				
City, State						sal Date	9	City, Stat						
Paterson, NJ					TBD			Morrisy	ile, P	a				
Completed by	Title				Ş	ignatur	e)	1/2	/	Da				
Lasko Veskov	Pres	ident			(Xa	JU	D KL	lco	12	2/28/	2017		

 $^{^{\}star}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

MO CK		NOTII	FICATIO	State of Ne ON OF ASE It to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	łΤ			E -	U -	Ŭ	mt for
Date of Notification (1) 12/12/17			Name PSE	of Building	Owner/0	Operator	r (2)		 	_JAI	V	<u> </u>	UIB	15
Agencies Notified Type Notification			l	Address EBRO F	RD				AS	BES	TOS			.&
DEP X Amended Amendment				tate, Zip C TON, NJ							OH, MONA			
Emergency justification) DCA Cancellation		9	Name	of Contact					Telepho	ne Ni	ımher)		
				ILITY INF		ON								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin PSE&G HILLSDALE SUBSTATION	g Place (V	(3)					Тур	oe of Facility (MATE:					
Street Address 81 LAKE DRIVE							×	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other th	an K-1	12) cial bu	ildings	, hom	ies,
City (5) HILLSDALE, NJ							Squ N/A	etc.) uare Feet A	# of Floo	ors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) BERGEN			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	n	_	Cur	rent Use (Pri	or if being d	emolis	100			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)	ASCI N/A	M No.			of Al	patement Cor IVIRONME	ntractor (9)	RVI	CES.	INC		
Street Address N/A						Street	Addr							
City, State, Zip Code N/A								Zip Code IK, NY 119	80					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			Telepho N/A	one No.		Teleph 631-9				ense N	10.			
Start Date (10) 12/15/17	1/31/1	8	mpletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor VIRONME	NTAL SE	RVIC	CES,	INC.		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		F-2016011				Street /		ess DOCK ROA	\D					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: ELECTRIC CONTRO	al Facility	V Hours	nent s			City, St	ate,	Zip Code IK, NY 119						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						IAII	ICALA	IIX, INT 119	00			-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit					M G	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure					
Location of	100	Locati					110	on-Exempled	() and Nor	I-FIIAL	ne Pro	Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/	Asbest (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s	systems ing, VAT	ateria insu r, or		Amour (Specif SF or LI	y	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>		ate	re
PSE&G HILLSDALE SUBSTATION		Χ		Т	RANSI	TE PA	NEL	_S	100 SI		X			
Name of Decistered West 11														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT		Н	JDEP W auler ID 7273	17.047	Cubic Y of Wast TBD				egistered L					
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ					Disposa TBD	l Date	2000	City, State MORRIS	SVILLE, P	A 19	067			
Completed by AMANDA VALLONE	Title ADMI	N OF	'S MAN	NAGER	Sid	nature Muha	lil	Val	U	Dat		7		

State of NJ Asbestos Abatement 8:60 and 12:120) D&S Proj. #: 18 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 1 |2 |/|2 |2 |/|1 |7 | NOEL DEMARSICO ASSESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address | Initial EPA Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL Emergency fanwood, nj 07023 Telephone Number (including DOH Name of Contact justification) DCA NOEL DEMARSICO Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) NOEL DEMARSICO Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors County Code (7) County (6) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) union fanwood Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 01169 973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) D & S Restoration, Inc. Street Address 01/26/18 01/04/18 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Full Containment w/negative pressure Scope of Work (check all that apply) Mini-enclosure >3 sf or >3 If □ Renovation Glovebag procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf E Is location normally used solely E е Location of n by maintenance/custodial Amount Description of asbestos-containing asbestos-containing m p C staff(12) (Specify SF or C material (acm) to be material (ACM) 0 a a abated in facility (13) v N/A Yes No p 240 L FT PIPE INSULATION basement Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 3 YDS Disposal Date City, State City, State 01/05/18 TULLYTOWN, PA PATERSON, NJ 07503 Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) 12/22/2017 **BOGDAN JOLDZIC** PRESIDENT

Do not use this form for ashestos licensure exempted activities.

		noir	M	740	112)									
2340	216 11	010		CATION	ate of Ne OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE				EC	E		V [5,
Date of Notification (1) 12/27/17					Building ye Parti			P			ΙΔ	V -	2 2	าาก	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress aurer R	d				had be		,		710	+
× EPA × DEP × DOL	➤ Initial Amended		-	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode					ASBES	TOS (CONT	ROL	&
	Amendment Emergency	(including	_	110 110 100 100 100	Amboy, f Contact	NJ 088	861			T		THURSDOOM.	OllyG		
X DOH X DCA	justification) Cancellation				Collinsw	orth				leler	ohone Nu	mber			
Name of Facility Where A		g Place (3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Туре	of Facility (4)						
Buckeye Partners LI Street Address 380 Maurer Rd									School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri	(Other			dings.	home	es.
City (5) Perth Amboy									etc.) re Feet		loors	Е	Bldg. A		
County (6) Middlesex					Code (7))		10000000	Carrent I	Ise (Prior if being demolished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCN	/ No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Advanced Specialty Contractors								
Street Address							Street	eet Address OO Main Street Extension Suite 10							
City, State, Zip Code	City, State, Zip C Sayreville, NJ														
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one N	e No. License No. 52-0100 00750						
Start Date (10) 01/10/18	ed Con	npletion I	Date (11)			lame of OSHA Monitor Figer Environmental									
Occupancy Status During	ne)				Street	Addres	SS								
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe Other – Describe:								tate, Z	Ave ip Code 08724						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)	S			-		Briok	140 0	70724						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				olition					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						
	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp				n-Exempted (*) and I	Non-Friat	le Pro		ement					
Location	CONTRACT CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	1	Normali ed Sole	ly			scription						Ту	ре	_
Asbestos-Containing N <u>TO BE ABA'</u> In Facility (13)	<u>red</u>	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	ance/ Staff? Aspestos (i.e. there						(Sp		Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosur
		Yes	No	N/A						(Specify SF or LF) Removal					
Transfer Line	Rack	X				Pipe	Insula	tion		100) LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Re	egistere	ed Landfill				
Freehold Cartage			(3334)	auler ID 5939	No.	of Was	ste		Fairless L						
City, State Freehold NJ			***			Dispos 01/12	al Date /18	1	City, State Morrisville	e, PA	19067				
Completed by Dan Baptista		Title Safet	ty Age	ent		S	ignature	1	11/		Da	te 2/27/1	7		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)		•					* Do 96	t use t	his form for as	sbestos	licensure	exem	npted	activiti	ies.

D A	ПБ				State of I	New Jersey		Ch	eck#	2560	55					
PA			NOTI	FICAT Pursi	TON OF AS	SBESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:	EMENT 16)		E	P [3 1	7//	7 6			
Date of Notification (1)	2/29/201	7		Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Opera	tor(2) Bowers	$+\parallel$	1-	C [5	\mathbb{V}				
Agencies Notified					eet Addres			AM	- 2	204	0					
⊠ EPA	本≸Initial	uon		30	eet Addres	S			1	7111		ZUI	0			
DEP DOL	Amended	nt #		Cit	y, State, Zip	Code	-	+		-						
	☐ Emergenc	y (includi	ing	_		Tinto	n Falls,	ASBESTOS CONTROL 8								
□ DCA	Cancellation	on) on		Na	me of Conta	act.	Telephone Number									
				1-		tha Bowe	rs									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking Pla	ce (3)	-	ACILITYIN	FORMATION	I Torrest Control									
				Gara	age		Type of Faci				227-2-2					
Street Address							Subchapt Other (i.e.	ter 8 (Oth	er than h & comm	(-12) ercial b	uildin	ias.				
City (5)	od Panle	37.7	0.7.5				homes, e Square Feet	(C.)	f Floors							
	d ballk	, NJ	077		81		300	" "	1.		6	. Age				
2.500.000				Co	ounty Code SE ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use	(Prior if be	eing den	nolishe	<u></u> b.					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	on Owner			M No.	TN	l									
		ig Owner		ASC	VI INO.	Name of Abate	nmental Services, Inc.									
Street Address				_		Street Address	vens Enviro	nmenta	1 Serv	ices,	Inc.					
	PO Box 3		PO Box 322													
Cr		J 0851	5			City, State, Zip	Code Allentov									
						Telephone No. License No.										
Start Date (10)		heduled (98-4070		59-9688	_		004	93	ersill-r				
		1/12			ate (11)	Name of OSHA		4E.C.C								
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (CI	heck only	one)			Street Address		MECS					_			
Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire	Period of	Abate	ement		0.700.7.001033		Box 34	1							
Other - Describe:	Outside of Norn	nal Facili	ty Hou	rs		City, State, Zip (_			
	I that canks)					T	Crosswic	ks, NJ	08515	5						
100 	тиат арріу)					T Full Co.	ntainment with N	enative D								
<u>X </u> ≥3 sf or ≥3 if]≥160 sf or ≥260 if		X Re	enovat emolitic			Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
			ocatio				on prod () drid ()	CIT-I Habit	Frocec		Abate	meni				
		Used	Sole	y by		Description of	f					ре	,			
TO BE ABATE	Agencies Notified DAgencies Notified DEP Amended Amendme Emergence Justification Cancellation Treet Address PO Box Treet Address Treet		ntenan ustodia		Asbesto	os Containing Mat thermal systems i	terial (ACM)	Amo	11500000			m				
		1000	Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT.	or	(Spe		Ren	Re	ncaj	End			
(~~/						other miscellaned	ous)	2000		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
#0 <i>C C</i>		Yes	No	N/A								ate	.co			
#00 Garage		_ X			Therm	al Pipe	Insul.	85	lf	XX						
		-														
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		IN	JDEP V	Vaste I	Cubic Yards										
Stevens Environme	ental Service	es Inc	1	auler ID	No.	of Waste	Name of Regis									
City, State	0017100	5, 1110.	_ _	182		Z Disposal Date	City, State	Fairle	ss Lan	dfill						
-						1/12/18/	1	Morri	sville,	РΔ						
	Title			N # -		Signature	11/	7,20111	Date .	1/1			=			
3-41	-113	Pro	ject	Man	ager	-1-11			12/	29/1	7_		_			
R 00	* D	o not use	e this	form fo	or asbestos	licensure exemp	ted-activities.									

Check # 8741

	4000	L	Catalogical				CHOOK	7 07 4 1	_			-				
Date of Notification (1)	Na	me of Build	ling Own	er/Operator (2)												
1 2 / 2 8 / 1 7	11	uan Torr						W	ß							
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation Stre	eet Address	s						- 1	W	-	11				
EPA Initia																
☐ DEP ☐		y, State, Zip						JAN -	. 5	2018	3	110)				
X DOL Amen	1	Summit,		01												
▼ DOH	11	ne of Conta	act				Telephon	BESTOS	CO	VTRO	DL &					
☐ DCA ☐ Gance	ellation	Juan Tor	res				NSING									
			FACI	LITY INFORM	ATIO	N										
Name of facility where abatemen	t is taking place	e (3)					Type of Facility (
Juan Torres							=	(K - 12)								
Street Address							The state of the s	apter 8 (Otl Private/Co			12)					
Street Address								Homes, etc								
		(0)					Square Feet	# of Floors		Blo	lg. A	ge				
City (5)	County	/ (6)				unty Code (7) ate use only)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being	dem	oliehe	d)					
Summit, NJ 07901	Unio	n			,,,,		residential	ioi ii beilig	uem	Ullaric	u)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Bldg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement C	ontractor (9)									
				n/a	_	B & G Restoration	on, Inc.					72				
Street Address						Street Address 105 Ryerson Ro	nad									
City, State, Zip Code					_	City, State, Zip Code			_							
City, State, Zip Gode		Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035													
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	m	Pho	ne Numb	er	-	Telephone Number		License N		er						
						(973)696-6869		003	378	_						
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. (Completion	Date (11	1)		Name of OSHA Monitor										
01/08/2018	01/09	9/2018				Street Address	511, 1110.			-						
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check onl	y one)		Company to the contract of the		105 Ryerson Ro	ad									
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside						City, State, Zip Code										
Describe:	e of normal fa	clity nours-	•		_	LincolnPark, NJ	07035									
Other-Describe:					-	LINCOINF ark, 143	07033				-13					
Scope of Work (check all that ap	200					Full Containment w/near	ativo progovro	Z] Clauses	120000							
		200 15				Full Containment w/nega Mini-enclosure	alive pressure g	Gloveba Non-fria	200							
★ >3 sf or >3 lf	≥160 sf or ≥2		ed solely	,	<u></u>	- Individue	- 		RI	R	E	1				
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainten				on of	asbestos-containing	Amount		e m	е	n	E n				
material to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12)			material (맛이 되었다면 맛이 맛이 아이들이 아이들이 얼마나 아니라 아니라 아니다 그렇다.	(Specify S LF)	For	0	p a	c a	C				
abated in idomty (10)	Yes	No	N/A						v e	l r_	р					
Basement			×	pipe insula			4 If		X			昌				
Basement			X	contamina	ted 1	fiberglass insul	90 If		X	屵	片	H				
					200				뷔	井	븜	14				
	┾═╬]					님	屵	片	H				
Registered Waste Hauler		Hauler ID	# C	ubic Yards of V	Vaste											
B & G Restoration, Inc.	19	9563	ianca I E	1		Marie Company of the	Resource & Re	covery C	Cent	er						
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ		P	isposal D 01/1	10/2018		City, State Tullytown, F	PA				192					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title Secretary			Signature				Date								
Gordana Luna	Gordana Luna		12/28/	201	7											

State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement 2018-06 unsuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) B & G proj. #: Check # 8744 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 11 | 2 | / | 2 | 8 | / | 1 | 7 | WhiteStar Property Ventures, LLC Agencies Notified Type Notification ☐ EPA 59 Mount Horeb Avenue 2018 X Initial JAN ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code DOL Amendment Warren, NJ 07059 Telephone NumberSING X DOH Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Soledad Mendoza FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Soledad Mendoza Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Roselle, NJ 07203 Union residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. n/a B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number License Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 01/09/2018 01/10/2018 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Full Containment w/negative pressure X Renovation X Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure × >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or ≥260 lf Is location normally used solely E Location of E е е by maintenance/custodial n Amount asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p C (Specify SF or material to be material (ACM) C 0 a a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A V P X X pipe insulation 7 If boiler room 5 If X boiler room X pipe Cubic Yards of Waste Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Name of Registered Landfill

B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Disposal Date City, State City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Tullytown, PA 01/10/2018 Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Cordana Luna Gordana Luna Secretary/Treasurer 12/28/2017

	Δ	n	Parent Laboratory Contract										Pr	int F		
CHUMU P	A	NOT	SI ICAT OI Pure Jam	of New OF ASBI O NJAC	w Jersey ESTOS AB/ 8:60 and 12			Composition	0	EC	E		\mathbb{V}			
Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) School District of Chathams							JAI	N -	2 2	018			
12/29/17 Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A		t of Chath	nams	S 		had bed					-			
				eyersville	Road			-		ASBES"	TOS	CON	FROI	2		
EPA X Initial Amended		Ì	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	de				*ntovores	L	ICEN	SINC	1	Q.		
DOL Amendment Emergency		,		am, NJ	07928											
DOH justification) Cancellation	,		f Contact Cataldo			Telephone Number										
Cancellation					ORMATION				<u></u>							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	1710				Туре	of Facility (4)	;							
Chatham Middle School Street Address						_		School (K-12)		12)					
480 Main Street								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri				ildings	, hom	es,		
City (5)						-	etc.) Square Feet # of Flo					Bldg.	Age			
Chatham						80,0		2			50+					
County (6)			Code (7)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1		nt Use (Prior	if bein	ng demolis	shed)						
Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Dumas (0)		•			— School										
RK Occupational&Environmental A		0090		E	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc											
Street Address					eet Address							-				
401 St. James Avenue		2	265 Route 46 Suite 3D													
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, NJ 08865		5000		ip Code												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	-	Telepho	ne No			one N	J 07512		License I	Vo						
Jon Gilbert			54 6316			256 7			00666	10.						
Start Date (10)		npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor									
01/13/18	01/15/							struction &	Res	toration,	, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F					1/4/3/3		Addres Route	ss 46 Suite (3D							
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ip Code								
Other - Describe:					_ T	oto	va, N	IJ 07512								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	femony					_	1									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ALCOHOLD .	Renova Demoli				XXX	Min Glo	I Containment i-Enclosure ivebag Proce	dure				ro			
	I	Locat	ion	I		escription of			d (*) and Non-Friab			Abatement				
Location of		Norma	lly		Descrip						-	Туре		1		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	ed Sole aintena	nce/		os Containi thermal sys					nount pecify	R	-	Enc	四四		
In Facility (13)	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing other misc	, VAT	r, or			or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)	Yes	No	NIA		other misc	ellani	eous)				val	=	ulate	ure		
Auditorium Mechanical Room	Yes	140	N/A		Pipe Ins	- Inla	ilon		2.4	0 LF	X	+-				
Auditorium Mechanical Room	+	<u> </u>	-								-	+-	-			
Auditorium Mechanical Room	X				Transit	e Di	JCE		9	SF	X					
											\dagger					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic Yard	ds		Name of Re								
Bako Construction & Restoration, In	C	1/2	0889		TBD	Tullytown Re			n Res	Resource Recovery Facility						
City, State					Disposal D	Y 6										
Totowa, NJ Completed by	Title				01/16/18			Tullytown	n, PA		nto					
Goran Koiic		ect Ma	anader		Signa	lure L	52	2/1/5	5/2		ate 2/29	/17				



Check # 25664

Date of Notification (1)			(,			AC 8:60 and 5:16	•	IM E	2 2		W							
21		Nar	ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	r(2) uehler					_								
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on		Stre	et Address		+	-M		304	0							
⊠ EPA	Kinitial				ot riddies.		Н Ц	414	2	201	0							
☐ DEP ☑ DOL	Amended Amendment	. ш		City	, State, Zip	Code												
	Emergency		ng	_	-	Linden,	ASBES	STOS	CON	TR	OL							
DOH DCA	justification) Name of Contact										Telephone Number							
	Caricellation				E.W.	Buehler												
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION						_						
Name of Facility Where			ce (3)				Type of Facilit	y (4)			-	_						
Street Address	Residenti	al		- CONTRACTO			School (K-1	12)										
Street Address							Other (i.e.,	8 (Other than K- private & commerc	12) cial bu	ildings	,							
City (5)	- G+= 2-10		5-30-11-				homes, etc	# of Floors	1 8	3ldg. A	00	_						
Lin	den, NJ (703	6				1200	2	- 1	5 ag. 7 60	iye							
County (6)				Cor	unty Code ((7) (STATE		rior if being demo			_	=						
	ion				E ÓNLY)													
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)		Owner		ASCN	/ No.		nent Contractor (9											
	MECS						ens Environ	mental Service	es, I	nc.								
Street Address	DO Doy 2	41				Street Address												
City, State, Zip Code	PO Box 3	41				PO Box 322												
	osswicks, NJ	0851	5			City, State, Zip C		n NII 00501										
Project Manager for Mor		0001		enhone	No	Allentown, NJ 08501 Telephone No. License Ne.												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Bill Weisgarber (609) 298-						(609) 25	9-9688		0049	2								
Start Date (10)	Sche	eduled (_		ate (11)	Name of OSHA N		1	3043	3	_	_						
1/6/2018	1	/11/	201					ECS										
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	eck only	one)			Street Address						_						
Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire P	eriod of	f Abate	ement				341 sox 341										
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other - Describe:	d Outside of Norm	al Facili	ty Hou	Irs		City, State, Zip Co	ode											
							Crosswick	s, NJ 08515										
Scope of Work (Check a	If that apply)					T Full Con	tainmant with No.	notive Deserves				_						
∑ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovat			Mini-Enc	tainment with Ne losure	gative Pressure										
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emolitio	on		Gloveba	g Procedure	- Frield D										
		Is	Location	on			impled () and No	n-Friable Procedu										
Location o	, f		ormally Solel			120 PM			Abatement Type									
Asbestos-Containing M			ntenar		Asbest	Description of os Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount				-						
TO BE ABAT IN Facility	ED		ustodia Staff?	al		thermal systems in	sulation,	(Specify	D.	77	Enc	m						
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneou		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure						
		Yes	No	N/A					\sigma a	=	Encapsulate	ure						
Basement			X		Thorn	nal Pipe	T	45.36	-		-							
4			-21		-14511	mar Pibe	Insul	45 lf	X		-							
									-		+							
											1							
Name of Registered Wast			L	JDEP V		Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				_						
Stevens Environm	ental Service	s, Inc	_ "	auler ID 182	92	of Waste	/	Fairless Land	lfill									
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	7			_	_						
	Allentown, N	VJ				1/11/18	40	Morrisville,	PA									
Completed By	Title		*****************************			Signature	WIT	Date										
Mahlon E. Stev	rens	Pr	oject	Man	ager		1		/28	47								